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On October 29th, 
Representatives from Aetna, Kaiser, area medical groups/providers, 

Delta Dental, MetLife Dental, MES, Standard Life Insurance and others 
will be in attendance to answer your questions.

Benefits
Employee

2019 Open Enrollment

OPEN ENROLLMENT HEALTH FAIR AND HELP SESSIONS 
(located at the District Office Training Room).

Date Day Time

October 29, 2018 Monday OPEN ENROLLMENT FAIR!
3:00 PM – 5:30 PM

October 30, 2018 Tuesday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 1, 2018 Thursday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 2, 2018 Friday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 6, 2018 Tuesday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 7, 2018 Wednesday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 8, 2018 Thursday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 9, 2018 Friday 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

November 14, 2018 Wednesday 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM & 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

November 15, 2018 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM

November 16, 2018 Friday LAST DAY OF OPEN ENROLLMENT!
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM & 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM
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